MAJORPOWER.COM
P.O. Box 532, Champlain,  New York,  USA,  12919
P.O. Box 397, Montreal, Quebec, Canada, H3Z 2T5
Tel: 514.369.4919             Fax: 514.369.4817
12 VDC Switching Power Supplies
    Product Features         Product Specifications
Solid State Eletronically-Regulated
Fold-Back Current Limiting

SS-25M 20 25 3H x 7W x 9D 4.2
SS-30M 25 30 3¾H x 7W x 9½D 5.0
MajorPower.Com http://www.majorpower.com
    Model Selection Guide
Desktop
Model
Continuous
Duty
(Amps)
ICS
(Amps)
Dimensions
Weight
(lbs)
SRM-10 7 10 3½H x 19W x 9½D 4.3
SRM-12 10 12 3½H x 19W x 9½D 4.7
SRM-18 15 18 3½H x 19W x 9½D 5.0
SRM-25 20 25 3½H x 19W x 9½D 6.5
SRM-30 25 30 3½H x 19W x 9½D 7.0
SRM-25M 20 25 3½H x 19W x 9½D 6.5
SRM-30M 25 30 3½H x 19W x 9½D 7.0
    Model Selection Guide
Desktop
Model
Continuous
Duty
(Amps)
ICS
(Amps)
Dimensions
Weight
(lbs)
SRM-25-2 20 25 3½H x 19W x 9½D 10.5
SRM-30-2 25 30 3½H x 19W x 9½D 11.0
SRM-25M-2 20 25 3½H x 19W x 9½D 10.5
SRM-30M-2 25 30 3½H x 19W x 9½D 11.0
MajorPower.Com http://www.majorpower.com